U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:NEVADA

Carson City, NV MSA

Las Vegas-Paradise, NV MSA

Reno-Sparks, NV MSA

Churchill County, NV

Douglas County, NV

Elko County, NV

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

562
599

599
562
711

572
724

731
572
724

616
655

655
616
781

558
646

646
558
705

646
676

676
646
819

583
583

583
610
773

602
721

721
602
764

613
777

861
613
777

660
782

782
660
838

598
648

648
598
757

691
832

832
691
879

634
634

634
653
829

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

723
869

869
723
918

736
934

1013
736
934

792
967

967
792
1008

717
814

814
717
911

830
1011

1011
830
1057

783
822

822
783
997

3 BR

835
1053

1266
835
1053

850
1071

1408
850
1071

915
1155

1405
915
1155

829
1030

1030
829
1044

959
1213

1407
959
1213

906
1024

1024
906
1144

4 BR

932
1155

1527
932
1155

948
1175

1695
948
1175

1021
1269

1698
1021
1269

925
1145

1210
925
1145

1070
1333

1560
1070
1333

1011
1256

1318
1011
1256

1028
1256

1756
1028
1256

1046
1278

1949
1046
1278

1126
1382

1953
1126
1382

1020
1244

1392
1020
1244

1180
1452

1794
1180
1452

1115
1367

1516
1115
1367

1125
1357

1985
1125
1357

1144
1382

2204
1144
1382

1232
1495

2207
1232
1495

1116
1345

1573
1116
1345

1291
1572

2028
1291
1572

1219
1480

1713
1219
1480

Page
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:NEVADA

Esmeralda County, NV

Eureka County, NV

Humboldt County, NV

Lander County, NV

Lincoln County, NV

Lyon County, NV

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

507
507

507
558
705

507
507

507
560
708

512
512

512
591
749

507
507

507
585
740

507
507

507
558
705

535
535

535
558
705

586
586

586
598
757

586
586

586
600
760

600
600

600
633
804

586
586

586
626
794

586
586

586
598
757

598
602

602
598
757

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2

BR

717
747

747
717
911

720
747

747
720
914

760
787

787
760
967

747
747

747
751
954

717
747

747
717
911

717
792

792
717
911

3 BR

829
992

992
829
1044

831
992

992
831
1048

878
942

942
878
1109

868
992

992
868
1094

829
992

992
829
1044

829
1044

1154
829
1044

4 BR

925
1097

1097
925
1145

927
1097

1097
927
1149

970
970

970
980
1218

968
1097

1097
968
1201

925
1097

1097
925
1145

925
1145

1189
925
1145

1020
1244

1262
1020
1244

1024
1249

1262
1024
1249

1081
1116

1116
1081
1324

1068
1262

1262
1068
1307

1020
1244

1262
1020
1244

1020
1244

1367
1020
1244

1116
1345

1426
1116
1345

1120
1350

1426
1120
1350

1183
1261

1261
1183
1432

1169
1413

1426
1169
1413

1116
1345

1426
1116
1345

1116
1345

1546
1116
1345
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U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE:NEVADA

Mineral County, NV

Nye County, NV

Pershing County, NV

White Pine County, NV

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

507
507

507
558
705

453
453

453
558
705

507
507

507
558
705

507
507

507
558
705

586
586

586
598
757

598
629

629
598
757

586
586

586
598
757

586
586

586
598
757

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2

BR

717
747

747
717
911

699
699

699
717
911

717
747

747
717
911

717
747

747
717
911

3 BR

829
992

992
829
1044

829
1018

1018
829
1044

829
992

992
829
1044

829
992

992
829
1044

4 BR

925
1097

1097
925
1145

925
1049

1049
925
1145

925
1097

1097
925
1145

925
1097

1097
925
1145

1020
1244

1262
1020
1244

1020
1206

1206
1020
1244

1020
1244

1262
1020
1244

1020
1244

1262
1020
1244

1116
1345

1426
1116
1345

1116
1345

1364
1116
1345

1116
1345

1426
1116
1345

1116
1345

1426
1116
1345
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